
CMA Summary

FBBR Built

49 ListingsSOLD

Lot SF List  Price Sold Price HB Lvls Fpls% Dif DOMP GarLiv Sqft

 2  1969 68Average

Median

$185,078

$150,000

$192,202

$150,000

-3.30

 38 0.00

 0  2  0 1  1

 810

 934

$192,202

$150,000

$185,078

$150,000

Avg List Price

Median List Price

Avg Sold Price

Median Sold Price

Avg DOM-P

Median DOM-P

 68

 38

Properties:    49

Low List Price:                   

High List Price:               

Low Sale Price: 

High Sale Price: 

Report Totals

$41,997

$439,900

$39,500

$439,900

Keller Williams Capital Properties | (202) 243-7700

Jessica Wilkie | 202.415.8119 | jess@jnwilkie.com

Copyright© 2017 Metropolitan Regional Information Systems, Inc. Information believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without verification.

Accuracy of square footage, lot size, schools, and other information is not guaranteed.

COMPETITIVE MARKET ANALYSIS DISCLOSURE: This analysis is not an appraisal.  It is intended only for the purpose of assisting buyers or sellers or prospective buyers or sellers in checking the 

listings, offering or sale price of the real property .  Information is made available “As Is”. MRIS is not responsible 

for any advice, acts or omissions by any Broker, Agent or any Third Party. Prepared on January 09, 2017


