COMPARATIVE MARKET ANALYSIS

CMA Summary

SOLD	49 Listi													
		List Price	Sold Price	% Dif	DOMP	Liv Sqft	BR	FB	нв	Lvls	Fpls	Gar	Built	Lot SF
	Average	\$192,202	\$185,078	-3.30	68	934	2	1	0	2	0	1	1969	
	Median	\$150,000	\$150,000	0.00	38	810								

Report Tota	als	Properties:	49
Report Tota	มเอ	i iopeiues.	7.

Avg List Price	\$192,202	Avg Sold Price	\$185,078	Avg DOM-P	68
Median List Price	\$150,000	Median Sold Price	\$150,000	Median DOM-P	38
Low List Price:	\$41,997	Low Sale Price:	\$39,500		
High List Price:	\$439,900	High Sale Price:	\$439,900		



Jessica Wilkie | 202.415.8119 | jess@jnwilkie.com Keller Williams Capital Properties | (202) 243-7700

Copyright© 2017 Metropolitan Regional Information Systems, Inc. Information believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without verification. Accuracy of square footage, lot size, schools, and other information is not guaranteed.